
8.—13b

Return
showing
what

Applications
have
been
made
by

Local
Authorities

under
the

State-guaranteed
Advances
Act,

etc.—continued.

Approximate
Cost
of

Paper. —Preparation, not
given
;

printing
1,550

copies,
£17

10s.

By

Authority
:

John
Mackay,

Government
Printer.Wellington.—19

J.2

Price
9d.]

20

Name
of

Local
Body

. „,t
Amount

Amount
j

Finally
i

p.£J?fL,

declined.
!

approved.
]

PS
|

Purpose
of

Loan.

Remarks.

£ 4,581,210
£ 2,794,408
£ 1,553,877
:

£ 2,079,620
£ 1,340,405

Brought
forward

..
Agricultural
Society.

Taranaki
Metropolitan
2,000

2,000

No
powerto

levy
rate,
and

purpose

not
approved.

Education
Board.

Wangamii

12,000

12,000

To
build

technical
school,
&c.

..;No
powerto

levy
rate,
and

purposf

not
approved.

Totals ..4,595,210
2,794,408

1,567,877
2,079,620

1,340,405

I


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

